Agenda 2026

Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

08.01.2026
12.01.2026
15.01.2026
22.01.2026
26.01.2026
29.01.2026
05.02.2026
12.02.2026
16.02.2026
19.02.2026
26.02.2026
05.03.2026
12.03.2026
19.03.2026
26.03.2026
02.04.2026
09.04.2026
16.04.2026
23.04.2026
30.04.2026
07.05.2026
11.05.2026
14.05.2026
21.05.2026
28.05.2026
04.06.2026
11.06.2026
15.06.2026
18.06.2026
25.06.2026
02.07.2026

Meisterschaft 6. Runde
IGM 5 Hergiswil -Baar
Vor/Nachholpartien

Cup 8-Achtelfinal
Vor/Nachholpartien

IGM 6 Baar-Mythen
Blitzturnier

V/N - Schmu Do
Vor/Nachholpartien

Cup 4-tel Final

IGM 7 Baar-Luzern
Meisterschaft 7. Runde
SMM 1

Meisterschaft 8. Runde
Meisterschaft 9. Runde
Vor/Nachholpartien
Vor/Nachholpartien
SMM 2

Cup Halbfinal
Vor/Nachholpartien
SMM 3
Vor/Nachholpartien
Auffahrt

Meisterschaft 10. Runde
Cup Final

Fronleichnam / SMM 4
Meisterschaft 11. Runde
Vor/Nachholpartien
SMM 5
Vor/Nachholpartien

GV mit Essen

gross
klein
klein
gross
klein
klein
gross
klein
klein
klein
klein
gross
klein
gross
gross
klein
klein
gross
klein
klein
gross
klein

gross
klein
klein
gross
klein
gross
klein
gross



