

# Agenda 2026

Donnerstag	08.01.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 6. Runde</b>	gross
Montag	12.01.2026	IGM 5 Hergiswil -Baar	klein
Donnerstag	15.01.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	22.01.2026	Cup 8-Achtelfinal	gross
Montag	26.01.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	29.01.2026	IGM 6 Baar-Mythen	klein
Donnerstag	05.02.2026	Blitzturnier	gross
Donnerstag	12.02.2026	V/N - Schmu Do	klein
Montag	16.02.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	19.02.2026	Cup 4-tei Final	klein
Donnerstag	26.02.2026	IGM 7 Baar-Luzern	klein
Donnerstag	05.03.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 7. Runde</b>	gross
Donnerstag	12.03.2026	SMM 1	klein
Donnerstag	19.03.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 8. Runde</b>	gross
Donnerstag	26.03.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 9. Runde</b>	gross
Donnerstag	02.04.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	09.04.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	16.04.2026	SMM 2	gross
Donnerstag	23.04.2026	Cup Halbfinal	klein
Donnerstag	30.04.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	07.05.2026	SMM 3	gross
Montag	11.05.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	14.05.2026	Auffahrt	
Donnerstag	21.05.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 10. Runde</b>	gross
Donnerstag	28.05.2026	Cup Final	klein
Donnerstag	04.06.2026	Fronleichnam / SMM 4	klein
Donnerstag	11.06.2026	<b>Meisterschaft 11. Runde</b>	gross
Montag	15.06.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	18.06.2026	SMM 5	gross
Donnerstag	25.06.2026	Vor/Nachholpartien	klein
Donnerstag	02.07.2026	<b>GV mit Essen</b>	gross